Title

Born on a Blue Day

Faith of My Fathers

The Audacity of Hope

Mayflower: A Story of Community, Courage, and War
Marley and Me: Life and Love with the World's Worst Dog
Eat, Pray, Love

Population 485: Meeting Your Neighbors One Siren at a Time
Truck: A Love Story

The World Without Us

Traffic: Why We Drive the Way We Do

Born Standing Up: A Comic's Life

The Geography of Bliss

| Feel Bad About My Neck: And Other Thoughts on Being a Woman
Beautiful Boy: A Father's Journey Through His Son's Addication
Animal, Vegetable, Miracle: A Year of Food Life

The Wordy Shipmates

Dewey: The Small-Town Library Cat Who Changed the World
Three Cups of Tea

Tried By War: Abraham Lincoln as Commander in Chief
Whistling in the Dark

Coop: A Year of Poultry Pigs, and Parenting
Nurtureshock: New Thinking About Children

The Pluto Files: The Rise and Fall of America's Favorite Planet
The Year of Living Biblically

Making Rounds with Oscar

The Big Short

War

The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks

Spoken from the Heart

Making Toast

Blind Descent

The Devil's Highway

Empire of the Summer Moon

The Poisoner's Handbook

Packing for Mars

Animals in Translation

The Wave

The Looming Tower

The River of Doubt

The Omnivore's Dilemma

Let's Take the Long Way Home

Cleopatra

Unbroken

Make the Impossible Possible

The Other Wes Moore

The Longevity Project

The Next 100 Years

A Captain's Duty

Moonwalking with Einstein

The Destiny of the Republic

Emperor of All Maladies

Blood, Bones, and Butter

The Reading Promise

Lost in Shangri-La

Wild: From Lost to Found on the Pacific Crest Trail
Drop Dead Healthy

Last Child in the Woods

Behind the Beautiful Forevers

The Happiness Project

My Stroke of Insight

Dreamland: Adventures in the Strange Science of Sleep
No Easy Day

Author

Daniel Tammet
Sen. John McCain
Pres. Barack Obama
Nathaniel Philbrick
John Grogan
Elizabeth Gilbert
Michael Perry
Michael Perry
Alan Weisman
Tom Vanderbilt
Steve Martin

Eric Weiner

Nora Ephron
David Sheff
Barbara Kingsolver
Sarah Vowell
Vicki Myron
Greg Mortenson
James McPherson
Lesley Kagen
Michael Perry

Po Bronson

Neil DeGrasse Tyson
A.J. Jacobs

David Sosa
Michael Lewis
Sebastian Junger
Rebecca Skloot
Laura Bush
Roger Rosenblatt
James Tabor
Urrea

Gwynne

Blum

Roach

Grandin

Casey

Wright

Millard

Pollan

Caldwell

Schiff
Hillenbrand
Strickland

Moore

Friedman
Friedman

Phillips

Foer

Millard
Mukherjee
Hamilton

Ozma

Zuckoff

Strayed

Jacobs

Louv

Boo

Rubin

Taylor

Randall

Owen

Month
September
October
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

Year

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Rating

8.25
6.88
6.98
7.53
7.67

6.2

8.5

6.9
8.84
8.56
7.65
7.61
8.42
9.22
6.43
7.32
5.22

6.8

7.5

7.89
7.49

4.7
7.56
7.72
7.87
7.44
7.94
8.39
6.71
8.79
7.49
7.23



Thinking, Fast and Slow

Quiet: The Power of Introverts in a Worlds That Can't Stop Talking
Girls of Atomic City

Lean In

Boys in the Boat

Wonder

The Oath: The Obama White House and the Surpreme Court
The End of Your Life Book Club

The Telling Room

Astronaut Wives Club: A True Story

Citizens of London: The Americans Who Stood With Britain in Its Darkest, Finest Hour
Zealot: The Life and Times of Jesus of Nazareth

Book of Ages: The Life and Opinions of Jane Franklin

Going Clear: Scientology, Hollywood, and the Prison of Belief
The Sixth Extinction An Unnatural History

Cooked: A Natural History of Transformation

In the Kingdom of Ice: The Grand and Terrible Polar Voyage if the USS Jeannette
The Orphan Train

A Wolf Called Romeo

On Writing: A Memoir of the Craft

Factory Man

Liberty's Torch

A Walk in the Woods

10% Happier

Our Kids: The American Dream in Crisis

Master Thieves

Wright Brothers

H is For Hawk

Big Magic

Beautiful Boy: A Father's Journey Through His Son's Addication
The Heart of Things: A Midwestern Almanac

Rain: A Natural and Cultural History

Between the World and Me

Born to Run

Missoula

The Man He Became

The Story of My Boyhood and Youth

My Life on the Road

Daring Greatly

Kahneman
Cain
Kiernan
Sandberg
Brown
Palacio
Toobin
Schwalbe
Paterniti
Koppel
Olson
Aslan
Lepore
Wright
Kolbert
Pollan
Sides

Kline

Jans

King

Macy
Mitchell
Bryson
Harris
Putnam
Kurkjian
McCullough
MacDonald
Gilbert
Sheff
Hildebrand
Barnett
Coates
McDougall
Krakauer
Tobin
Muir
Steinem
Brown

October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

5.78

8.2
7.95
7.75
8.52

8.7
8.04
8.23
6.42
6.14
9.22
7.15
6.63
7.37
8.85
7.08
9.82
7.82
8.25
7.88

6.5
5.67
8.68
8.46
6.69
6.36
9.22
6.23
7.89
9.09

8.2
8.61
7.08
8.27
8.71
8.76
9.65
7.46



