Title Born on a Blue Day Faith of My Fathers The Audacity of Hope Mayflower: A Story of Community, Courage, and War Marley and Me: Life and Love with the World's Worst Dog Eat, Pray, Love Population 485: Meeting Your Neighbors One Siren at a Time Truck: A Love Story The World Without Us Traffic: Why We Drive the Way We Do Born Standing Up: A Comic's Life The Geography of Bliss I Feel Bad About My Neck: And Other Thoughts on Being a Woman Beautiful Boy: A Father's Journey Through His Son's Addication Animal, Vegetable, Miracle: A Year of Food Life The Wordy Shipmates Dewey: The Small-Town Library Cat Who Changed the World Three Cups of Tea Tried By War: Abraham Lincoln as Commander in Chief Whistling in the Dark Coop: A Year of Poultry Pigs, and Parenting Nurtureshock: New Thinking About Children The Pluto Files: The Rise and Fall of America's Favorite Planet The Year of Living Biblically Making Rounds with Oscar The Big Short War The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks Spoken from the Heart Making Toast Blind Descent The Devil's Highway Empire of the Summer Moon The Poisoner's Handbook Packing for Mars Animals in Translation The Wave The Looming Tower The River of Doubt The Omnivore's Dilemma Let's Take the Long Way Home Cleopatra Unbroken Make the Impossible Possible The Other Wes Moore The Longevity Project The Next 100 Years A Captain's Duty Moonwalking with Einstein The Destiny of the Republic **Emperor of All Maladies** Blood, Bones, and Butter The Reading Promise Lost in Shangri-La Wild: From Lost to Found on the Pacific Crest Trail **Drop Dead Healthy** Last Child in the Woods Behind the Beautiful Forevers The Happiness Project My Stroke of Insight Dreamland: Adventures in the Strange Science of Sleep No Easy Day

Author	Month	Year	Rating
Daniel Tammet	September	2008	
Sen. John McCain	October	2008	
Pres. Barack Obama	October	2008	
Nathaniel Philbrick	November	2008	
John Grogan	December	2008	
Elizabeth Gilbert	January	2009	
Michael Perry	February	2009	
Michael Perry	March	2009	
Alan Weisman	April	2009	
Tom Vanderbilt	May	2009	
Steve Martin	June	2009	
Eric Weiner	July	2009	
Nora Ephron	August	2009	
David Sheff	September	2009	
Barbara Kingsolver	October	2009	
Sarah Vowell	November	2009	
Vicki Myron	December	2009	
Greg Mortenson	January	2010	
James McPherson	February	2010	
Lesley Kagen	March	2010	
Michael Perry	April	2010	
Po Bronson	May	2010	
Neil DeGrasse Tyson	June	2010	
A. J. Jacobs	July	2010	
David Sosa	August	2010	
Michael Lewis	September	2010	
Sebastian Junger	October	2010	
Rebecca Skloot	November	2010	
Laura Bush	December	2010	6
Roger Rosenblatt	January	2011	8.25
James Tabor	February	2011	6.88
Urrea	March	2011	6.98
Gwynne	April	2011	7.53
Blum	May	2011	7.67
Roach	June	2011	6.2
Grandin	July	2011	8.5
Casey	August	2011	6.9
Wright	September	2011	8.84
Millard	October	2011	8.56
Pollan Caldwell	November	2011	7.65
	December	2011	7.61
Schiff	January February	2012 2012	8.42 9.22
Hillenbrand Strickland	March	2012	9.22 6.43
Moore	April	2012	7.32
Friedman	May	2012	5.22
Friedman	June	2012	6.8
Phillips	July	2012	7.5
Foer	August	2012	7.5
Millard	September	2012	, 7.89
Mukherjee	October	2012	7.49
Hamilton	November	2012	4.7
Ozma	December	2012	7.56
Zuckoff	January	2013	7.72
Strayed	February	2013	7.87
Jacobs	March	2013	7.44
Louv	April	2013	7.94
Boo	May	2013	8.39
Rubin	June	2013	6.71
Taylor	July	2013	8.79
Randall	August	2013	7.49
Owen	September	2013	7.23
-			

Thinking, Fast and Slow	Kahneman	October	2013	5.78
Quiet: The Power of Introverts in a Worlds That Can't Stop Talking	Cain	November	2013	8.2
Girls of Atomic City	Kiernan	December	2013	7.95
Lean In	Sandberg	January	2013	7.75
Boys in the Boat	Brown	February	2014	8.52
Wonder	Palacio	March	2014	8.7
The Oath: The Obama White House and the Surpreme Court	Toobin	April	2014	8.04
The End of Your Life Book Club	Schwalbe	May	2014	8.23
The Telling Room	Paterniti	June	2014	6.42
Astronaut Wives Club: A True Story	Koppel	July	2014	6.14
Citizens of London: The Americans Who Stood With Britain in Its Darkest, Finest Hour	Olson	August	2014	9.22
Zealot: The Life and Times of Jesus of Nazareth	Aslan	September	2014	7.15
Book of Ages: The Life and Opinions of Jane Franklin	Lepore	October	2014	6.63
Going Clear: Scientology, Hollywood, and the Prison of Belief	Wright	November	2014	7.37
The Sixth Extinction An Unnatural History	Kolbert	December	2014	8.85
Cooked: A Natural History of Transformation	Pollan	January	2015	7.08
In the Kingdom of Ice: The Grand and Terrible Polar Voyage if the USS Jeannette	Sides	February	2015	9.82
The Orphan Train	Kline	March	2015	7.82
A Wolf Called Romeo	Jans	April	2015	8.25
On Writing: A Memoir of the Craft	King	May	2015	7.88
Factory Man	Macy	June	2015	6.5
Liberty's Torch	Mitchell	July	2015	5.67
A Walk in the Woods	Bryson	August	2015	8.68
10% Happier	Harris	September	2015	8.46
Our Kids: The American Dream in Crisis	Putnam	October	2015	6.69
Master Thieves	Kurkjian	November	2015	6.36
Wright Brothers	McCullough	December	2015	9.22
H is For Hawk	MacDonald	January	2016	6.23
Big Magic	Gilbert	February	2016	7.89
Beautiful Boy: A Father's Journey Through His Son's Addication	Sheff	March	2016	9.09
The Heart of Things: A Midwestern Almanac	Hildebrand	April	2016	8.2
Rain: A Natural and Cultural History	Barnett	May	2016	8.61
Between the World and Me	Coates	, June	2016	7.08
Born to Run	McDougall	July	2016	8.27
Missoula	Krakauer	, August	2016	8.71
The Man He Became	Tobin	September	2016	8.76
The Story of My Boyhood and Youth	Muir	October	2016	9.65
My Life on the Road	Steinem	November	2016	7.46
Daring Greatly	Brown	December	2016	-